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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION 100g 60g bar
Energy (kJ) 1579 948
Energy (kcal) 378 227
Fat 169 9.5¢
of which saturates 9.29 .99
Carbohydrate 349 209
of which sugars 2.79 1.69
of which polyols 299 189
Fibre 3.49 2.09
Protein 3959 219
Salt 0.33g 0.20g

INGREDIENTS: White Chocolate with Sweetener  (32%)
[Sweetener: Maltitol; Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder
Emulsifier: Lecithins [Sﬂy]- Natural Flavouring), Protein Blend
[Calcium Caseinate (Milk), Whey Protein™ Isolate (Milk])
Humectant: Glycerol; Bovine Collagen Hydrolysate, Dietary Fibre:
Polydextrose; Soy Protein Nulggets [Soy Protein Isolate, Tapioca
Starch,Satt],Water Palm Fat, Flavourings, Acidity Regulator: Citric
Acid: Colour: Beta Carotene; Sweetener: Sucralose.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens see ingredients in bold. May

contain traces of Gluten, Nuts and Peanuts. . \




